Been mooned lately?
17722 - 67th Ave NE, Unit C, Arlington WA 98223 - Ph 425.374.9060 Fax 360.691.6862
M I D N I T E  S O L A R
120 VAC OUTBACK
E-Panel
The 120 VAC OUTBACK PLUS E-PANEL was designed to provide the additional components necessary to create a
code compliant system. This combination is now the standard off-grid and battery backup grid tie system offered by

• 500 A shunt
• Accommodates lightning/surge arrestors from Midnite, Outback and others.
Model Number Code:
MNE ………………………….175 ………………….. AL …….… PLUS version of OutBack.....................................E
Midnite E-Panel           DC Inverter breaker       Aluminum                          Plus        Export wiring colors brown & blue
Note: Leave off the “E” for North America (120VAC)
Model No.
MNE125AL-PLUS   FX3048T, VFX3648, GTFX3048, GVFX3648
MNE175AL-PLUS   FX3048T, VFX3648, GTFX3048, GVFX3648, FX2524T, GTFX2524T
MNE250AL-PLUS  FX2012T, VFX2812, VFX3524, GVFX3524
MNE125AL-PLUS-E   FX2348E, VFX3048E
MNE175AL-PLUS-E FX2348ET, VFX3048ET, FX2024ET
MNE250AL-PLUS-E FX2012ET, VFX2612ET, VFX3024ET
Circuit breakers available to customize your system:
CHARGE CONTROLLER BREAKERS
DINRAIL:
 MNEPV 40, 50 & 63 - 150 VDC
 MNEPV 50-300 - 300 VDC
PANEL MOUNT:
 MNEDC 60, 70, 80, 90, & 100 – 125 VDC
DC-GFP ASSEMBLIES
 MNDC-GFP63 Dinrail 150 VDC
 MNDC-GFP50-300 Dinrail 300 VDC
 MNDC-GFP80 Dinrail 125 VDC
DC LOAD/PV COMBINER BREAKERS
 MNEPV 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 63 - 150 VDC Dinrail
 MNEPV 7, 10, 12, 15, 20, 30, 50 – 300 VDC Dinrail
AC LOAD BREAKERS
 SINGLE POLE 120 VAC: 10, 15, 20 Amp
 SINGLE POLE 120-277 VAC: 30, 40, 50, 60 Amp
 TWO POLE 120/240 VAC 20, 30, 50, 60
*NOTE: See current price list for individual part numbers
120 VAC OUTBACK PLUS E-PANEL